Tender should be submitted on the 
schedule to tender. (i) Techno-Commercial Bid and (ii) 
Financial Bid 

The Financial bid will be opened only of those firms, who 
will be found technically qualified after evaluation of their 
technical bids. 

Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

Rs.85000/- (Rupees Eighty Five thousand only) – Through 
online mode only. 

Mode of Submission Online Mode 

E-Tender Date 09.07.2020 (Thursday) 
Pre-Bid Meeting 22.07.2020 (Wednesday) 2.00pm 
Last date of submission 
of E-Tender 

05.08.2020 (Wednesday) before 3.00 pm 

Date & Time of Opening

[...]

Submission of bid will bind the bidder to the acceptance of all conditions specified in the tender 

document. 

j. Canvassing in any form is for bidden and will be a criterion for disqualification. 

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit): The EMD should pay only in online mode on 

https://rgipt.euniwizarde.com of Rs.85000/- (Rupees Eighty Five thousand only) – Through 

online mode only). No interest shall be paid on earnest money deposited. 

a) The EMD of the unsuccessful bidders will be returned after final award of the Job to a 

successful bidder/ acceptance of the tender and within reasonable time not exceeding six